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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Magic Mike

The Captain

Leizul

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Eli

Al Santos

Magic Mike

Leizul

Brian D

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Magic Mike

The Captain

Brian D

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Al Santos

The Captain

Winning Time

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Giant Bully's

The Captain

Leizul

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Al Santos

Magic Mike

The Captain

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Al Santos

Giant Bully's

Leizul

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Eli

CLean Sweep

Al Santos

Magic Mike

Giant Bully's

74
100
136
124
108

134
167
117
134
116

132

98
139
183
190

173
110
102
125
106

170
138
117
138
123

94
113
116

89
130

179
146
125
135
108

122
110
142
143
127

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Team Juan
Al Santos
Giant Bully's
Brian D
Winning Time

CLean Sweep
Giant Bully's
The Captain
Team Juan
Winning Time

Al Santos
Giant Bully's
Winning Time
Leizul

Team Juan

Giant Bully's
Leizul
Magic Mike
Brian D
Team Juan

Magic Mike
Al Santos
Team Juan
Winning Time
Brian D

Brian D
Winning Time
Leizul

Giant Bully's
Team Juan

The Captain
Magic Mike
Team Juan
Brian D
Winning Time

Winning Time
Team Juan
The Captain
Brian D
Leizul
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163

81
127
114
130

124
123
123
113
140

143

99
147
164
151

139
122
142

87
119

140
123
172
120
158

138
124
121
114
147

83
112
137
153

92

158
153
127
128
107
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Team Eli 103 VS Leizul 91
CLean Sweep 109 Vs The Captain 116
Al Santos 107 Vs Brian D 154
Magic Mike 125 Vs Team Juan 111
Giant Bully's 128 VS Winning Time 118

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Team Eli 112 Vs CLean Sweep 130
Al Santos 119 Vs Magic Mike 133
Giant Bully's 143 Vs The Captain 171
Leizul 153 VS Brian D 111
Winning Time 86 Vs Team Juan 158

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team Eli 123 VS Al Santos 117
CLean Sweep 115 Vs Giant Bully's 106
Magic Mike 146 VS Leizul 74
The Captain 101 Vs Team Juan 128
Brian D 85 VS Winning Time 167

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Team Eli 142 Vs Magic Mike 129
CLean Sweep 122 VS Brian D 109
Al Santos 103 Vs Giant Bully's 156
The Captain 123 VS Winning Time 138
Leizul 115 Vs Team Juan 163

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Team Eli 140 Vs Giant Bully's 130
CLean Sweep 140 Vs Magic Mike 117
Al Santos 90 VS Winning Time 130
The Captain 149 Vs Leizul 101
Brian D 153 VS Team Juan 185

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Team Juan 101 VS * League Average 113
Team Eli 138 VS * League Average 113
Magic Mike 115 Vs Winning Time 144
CLean Sweep 127 VS The Captain 128
CLean Sweep 127 Vs Winning Time 144
Magic Mike 115 VS The Captain 128
Al Santos 61
Brian D 106
Giant Bully's 104
Leizul 110

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Winning Time 102 Vs Team Juan 180
The Captain 116 VS Team Eli 105
Al Santos 88
Brian D 75
CLean Sweep 131
Giant Bully's 130
Leizul 70
Magic Mike 90
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Team Eli

The Captain

Al Santos

Brian D

CLean Sweep

Giant Bully's

Leizul

Magic Mike

97 VS Winning Time
97 VS Team Juan

160
105

76
138
132
108
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