

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Team Eli	74	VS	Team Juan	163
CLean Sweep	100	VS	Al Santos	81
Magic Mike	136	VS	Giant Bully's	127
The Captain	124	VS	Brian D	114
Leizul	108	VS	Winning Time	130
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team Eli	134	VS	CLean Sweep	124
Al Santos	167	VS	Giant Bully's	123
Magic Mike	117	VS	The Captain	123
Leizul	134	VS	Team Juan	113
Brian D	116	VS	Winning Time	140
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team Eli	132	VS	AI Santos	143
CLean Sweep	98	VS	Giant Bully's	99
Magic Mike	139	VS	Winning Time	147
The Captain	183	VS	Leizul	164
Brian D	190	VS	Team Juan	151
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team Eli	173	VS	Giant Bully's	139
CLean Sweep	110	VS	Leizul	122
Al Santos	102	VS	Magic Mike	142
The Captain	125	VS	Brian D	87
Winning Time	106	VS	Team Juan	119
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Eli	170	VS	Magic Mike	140
CLean Sweep	138	VS	Al Santos	123
Giant Bully's	117	VS	Team Juan	172
The Captain Leizul	138 123	VS	Winning Time Brian D	120 158
	125	VS	Bhan D	150
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team Eli	94	VS	Brian D	138
CLean Sweep	113	VS	Winning Time	124
Al Santos Magic Mike	116 89	VS VS	Leizul Giant Bully's	121 114
The Captain	130	vs VS	Team Juan	114
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	170			
Team Eli	179	VS	The Captain	83 112
CLean Sweep Al Santos	146 125	VS	Magic Mike Team Juan	112
Giant Bully's	125	VS VS	Brian D	157
Leizul	108	vs vs	Winning Time	92
<b>Week 8 - NFL Week 8</b> Team Eli	122	vs	Winning Time	158
CLean Sweep	122	vs vs	Team Juan	158
Al Santos	142	vs VS	The Captain	133
Magic Mike	143	VS VS	Brian D	127
Giant Bully's	127	vs	Leizul	107
-				



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team Eli	103	VS	Leizul	91
CLean Sweep	109	VS	The Captain	116
Al Santos	107	VS	Brian D	154
Magic Mike	125	VS	Team Juan	111
Giant Bully's	128	VS	Winning Time	118
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Eli	112	VS	CLean Sweep	130
Al Santos	112	VS	Magic Mike	133
Giant Bully's	143	VS	The Captain	133
Leizul	153	VS	Brian D	111
Winning Time	86	VS	Team Juan	158
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team Eli	123	VS	Al Santos	117
CLean Sweep	125	VS VS	Giant Bully's	106
Magic Mike	146	VS	Leizul	74
The Captain	101	VS	Team Juan	128
Brian D	85	VS	Winning Time	167
			<u> </u>	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Eli	142	VS	Magic Mike	129
CLean Sweep	122	VS	Brian D	109
Al Santos	103	VS	Giant Bully's	156
The Captain	123 115	VS	Winning Time Team Juan	138
Leizul	115	VS	Team Juan	163
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team Eli	140	VS	Giant Bully's	130
CLean Sweep	140	VS	Magic Mike	117
Al Santos	90	VS	Winning Time	130
The Captain Brian D	149 153	VS VS	Leizul Team Juan	101 185
Bhan D	155	V5	Team Suan	105
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Team Juan	101	VS	* League Average	113
Team Eli	138	VS	* League Average	113
Magic Mike	115	VS	Winning Time	144
CLean Sweep	127	VS	The Captain	128
CLean Sweep Magic Mike	127 115	VS VS	Winning Time The Captain	144 128
Al Santos	61	V5		120
Brian D	106			
Giant Bully's	100			
Leizul	110			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	100		Teens lues	400
Winning Time The Captain	102 116	VS VS	Team Juan Team Eli	180 105
Al Santos	88	və		105
Brian D	00 75			
CLean Sweep	131			
Giant Bully's	130			
Leizul	70			
Magic Mike	90			



## Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Team Eli	97
The Captain	97
Al Santos	160
Brian D	105
CLean Sweep	76
Giant Bully's	138
Leizul	132
Magic Mike	108

97	VS	Winning Time	165
97	VS	Team Juan	162
160			
105			
76			
138			
100			